Shark

Belgian Masters Swimming Championships

Gilly (BEL) 1/12/13

Overzicht op namen

Shark

Korte baan (25m)

SHARK / PROVA / BEL

ShaRK/374/79 Liekens Bart

ShaRK/315/69 Van de Moortel Kristien

SHARK/419/68 Van Genechten Jan
SHARK/260/73 Van Hoof Natacha

79:

69 :

68 :
73:

AR, DN DN AR

1500 vrije slag
400 vrije slag

800 vrije slag
400 wisselslag
400 vrije slag

400 vrije slag

1500 vrije slag
400 vrije slag

22:23.13 L
5:17.23 S

12:57.22 S
7:30.00
6:18.26 S

5:49.46 S

23:15.17 L
5:47.57 S

2/3/13
9/2/13

2/3/13

3/5/13
26/1/13

Embourg (BEL)
Eindhoven (NED)

Embourg (BEL)

Eindhoven (NED)
Kapellen (BEL)



